2023 Ohio 4-H Horse Program Communications Contest Results

Junior Division

Public Speaking

Placing Judge1l Judge2
1 56 86

Individual Presentation

Placing Judge1l Judge2
1 110 102
2 107 102
3 93 90
4 91 85

Team Presentation

Placing Judge1l Judge2
1 95 101
2 89 105
3 74 88
4 53 91
5 57 81

Senior Division

Public Speaking

Placing Judgel Judge2
1 80 95
2 83 91
3 85 79
4 70 84
5 69 82

Individual Presentation

Placing Judge1l Judge2
1 92 93
2 78 80
3 79 79
4 72 66
5 57 79
6 67 66
7 59 57

Team Presentation

Placing Judgel Judge2
1 103 105
2 99 103
3 90 91
4 73 82
5 78 85

Subtotal
142

Subtotal
212
209
183
176

Subtotal
196
194
162
144
138

Subtotal
175
174
164
154
151

Subtotal
185
158
158
138
136
133
116

Subtotal

208
202
181
155
163

Time Penalty
0

Time Penalty
0

3
3
6

Time Penalty
0
0
6
0
12

Time Penalty
0
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Time Penalty
3
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Time Penalty
0

0
0
12
21

Final Score

142

Final Score

212
206
180
170

Final Score
196
194
156
144
126

Final Score
175
174
164
154
142

Final Score
182
158
158
138
136
133
104

Final Score

208
202
181
143
142

Name
Charlee Hensley

Name

Leah Hemsley
Eli Ball

Ruby Delk
Lexi Doty

Name

Madeline Granatir
Peyton Thompson
Bryar McGrath
Julia Arbogast
Joslynn McGrath

Name

Chloee Howard
Briar Watts-Rettig
Abby Moore
Madison Werner
Shyanna Wylie

Name

Andrea Klingelhafer
Maggie Schleppi
Alyssa Long

Emily Crites

Julia Bond

Madelyn Murphy
Makya Marvi

Name

Kate Kraft

Ava Hemsley
Jadin Triplett
Brianna Downey
Lauren Coleman

Title
Preparing For Your First Horse

Title

Is Your Horse Normal?

Equine Dental Health: Giving Your Horse Something to Smile About
It’s All in the Teeth!

How to Groom a Horse

Title

Problems During Parturition
Big Beautiful Blazing Colors
The Importance Of EquiSTEP
The Cooler Side of Horse Colors
Preparing For A Foal

Name

Amelia Ault
Kaelyn Swart
Mya Coleman
Paisley Hollinger
Madison Fryfogle

Title

Have Gun Will Travel

What's in YOUR Hay Bag?

Benefits of the Horse: Equine Therapy

Why Equine Slaughter is Necessary in the U.S.
Bot Flies

Title

Shipwrecked

To Bit or Not to Bit, That is the Question
The Vaquero Way

Consciously Protecting Riders: The What, How, and Why Everyone Should Know

The History of Horse
What Not to Do: A Guide to Horse Safety

Colic

Name Title

Kaylee Matheny Help is on the Way

Blake Taylor The Madigan Squeeze Technique
Cora Cain Navicular Syndrome

Riley Cain The Evolution of Rodeo

- Moonlight Blindness in Horses



	Combined Results

