2023 Ohio 4-H Horse Program Communications Contest Results

Junior Division

Pu	blic	Spea	king
----	------	------	------

Placing	Judge 1	Judge 2	Subtotal	Time Penalty	Final Score	<u>Name</u>	<u>Title</u>
1	56	86	142	0	142	Charlee Hensley	Preparing For Your First Horse

Individual Presentation

<u>Placing</u>	Judge 1	Judge 2	<u>Subtotal</u>	Time Penalty	Final Score	<u>Name</u>	<u>Title</u>
1	110	102	212	0	212	Leah Hemsley	Is Your Horse Normal?
2	107	102	209	3	206	Eli Ball	Equine Dental Health: Giving Your Horse Something to Smile About
3	93	90	183	3	180	Ruby Delk	It's All in the Teeth!
4	91	85	176	6	170	Lexi Doty	How to Groom a Horse

Team Presentation

<u>Placing</u>	Judge 1	Judge 2	Subtotal	Time Penalty	Final Score	<u>Name</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Title</u>
1	95	101	196	0	196	Madeline Granatir	Amelia Ault	Problems During Parturition
2	89	105	194	0	194	Peyton Thompson	Kaelyn Swart	Big Beautiful Blazing Colors
3	74	88	162	6	156	Bryar McGrath	Mya Coleman	The Importance Of EquiSTEP
4	53	91	144	0	144	Julia Arbogast	Paisley Hollinger	The Cooler Side of Horse Colors
5	57	81	138	12	126	Joslynn McGrath	Madison Fryfogle	Preparing For A Foal

Senior Division

Public Speaking

<u>Placing</u>	Judge 1	Judge 2	<u>Subtotal</u>	Time Penalty	Final Score	<u>Name</u>	<u>Title</u>
1	80	95	175	0	175	Chloee Howard	Have Gun Will Travel
2	83	91	174	0	174	Briar Watts-Rettig	What's in YOUR Hay Bag?
3	85	79	164	0	164	Abby Moore	Benefits of the Horse: Equine Therapy
4	70	84	154	0	154	Madison Werner	Why Equine Slaughter is Necessary in the U.S.
5	69	82	151	q	142	Shyanna Wylie	Rot Flies

Individual Presentation

<u>Placing</u>	<u>Judge 1</u>	Judge 2	<u>Subtotal</u>	Time Penalty	Final Score	<u>Name</u>	<u>Title</u>
1	92	93	185	3	182	Andrea Klingelhafer	Shipwrecked
2	78	80	158	0	158	Maggie Schleppi	To Bit or Not to Bit, That is the Question
3	79	79	158	0	158	Alyssa Long	The Vaquero Way
4	72	66	138	0	138	Emily Crites	Consciously Protecting Riders: The What, How, and Why Everyone Should Know
5	57	79	136	0	136	Julia Bond	The History of Horse
6	67	66	133	0	133	Madelyn Murphy	What Not to Do: A Guide to Horse Safety
7	59	57	116	12	104	Makya Marvi	Colic

Team Presentation

<u>Placing</u>	Judge 1	Judge 2	<u>Subtotal</u>	Time Penalty	Final Score	<u>Name</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Title</u>
1	103	105	208	0	208	Kate Kraft	Kaylee Matheny	Help is on the Way
2	99	103	202	0	202	Ava Hemsley	Blake Taylor	The Madigan Squeeze Technique
3	90	91	181	0	181	Jadin Triplett	Cora Cain	Navicular Syndrome
4	73	82	155	12	143	Brianna Downey	Riley Cain	The Evolution of Rodeo
5	78	85	163	21	142	Lauren Coleman		Moonlight Blindness in Horses